Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/01/2023 12:00 PM | Delivery PO:
12/02/2023 09:00 AM | Event Date Sh|pp|ng Address:

12/04/2023 12:00 PM | Strike

Description

Option 1

Option 2

Auto Camp Joshua Tree
62209 Verbena Rd,
Joshua Tree, CA 92252

Point of Contact : Sean Hashemian

#A (310)413-6008

Pedestals - Round 30"x 29"h
30" RND X 29" H

Dining Chairs - Kids - Wicker
1941 B W20'L x 2630 § H

Dining Chairs - Kid - Vintage Wooden Chair
10"W x 10"L x 18"H

Dining Tables - Kids - Narrow Natural Wood
98"W X 32"L X 31"H

Dining Tables - Kids - Wood
8'1"W x 27'L x 20"H

Dining Tables - Kids - Whitewash Eucalyptus Table
60"W x 36'L x 22'H

Area Rugs - Geometrical Black & White
9'2"W x 10'3"H

Floor Pillows - Black & White Weaved Cotton
(2 max)
22"SQR x 3.5"H

Blankets - Cotton - Cable Knit W/ Fringe - Natural
(4 max)
60"L x 50"W
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Qtty

16

IN-0006877

Casa Siena

A PO Box 7009

Newport Beach, A California
92658

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Price Total
$170.00 T $170.00
$25.00 T $400.00
$22.00 T $176.00
$80.00 T $160.00

Total Option 1

$70.00 T
$70.00 T
$175.00 T
$30.00 T
$25.00 T

$906.00

$140.00

$280.00

$175.00

$60.00

$100.00
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Description

Accent Pillows - Boucle - Knot Cream
(4 max)
22"Lx 9"W x 7"H

Accent Pillows - Burlap - Orange
(11 max)
20" x 20"

Accent Pillows - Cotton - Diamond Weave - Ivory
(6 max)
e 16"x 16"

Accent Pillows - Kilim - Black & Natural
(4 max)
20" x 20"

Services

Labor & Delivery

Install + Strike

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $25.00 T
2 $22.00 T
2 $22.00 T
2 $22.00 T

Total Option 2

1 $680.00

1 $450.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$50.00

$44.00

$44.00

$44.00

$937.00

$680.00

$450.00

$1,843.00
$1,130.00
$110.58
$55.29
$0.00
($0.00)
$3,138.87
($0.00)
$3,138.87
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